
 

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE DI CORSA SU STRADA 2015

CLASSIFICA

ASSOLUTI MASCHILI

 COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI 
(alla 5^ gara)

1° PELLEGRINOTTI DAVID ATLETICA PRATO 165
2° CICCONE  GIANFRANCO PODISTICA PRATESE 109
3° BANDONI  GIORGIO ATLETICA PRATO 93
4° BATI ALESSANDRO ATLETICA PRATO 91
5° MELANI ALESSIO ATLETICA PRATO 76
6° GIULIANI MASSIMO GLI SPUNTATI 63
7° RAMUNDO FEDERICO ATLETICA PRATO 62
8° MARCONI MIRCO GLI SPUNTATI 56
9° MIGLIORI  FABRIZIO GLI SPUNTATI 53
10° BINI MARCO ATLETICA PRATO 53
11° CASERTA EMANUELE GLI SPUNTATI 45
12° COPPINI MATTEO GLI SPUNTATI 42
13° AGRESTI ANDREA GLI SPUNTATI 39
14° MANNOCCI GABRIELE ATLETICA PRATO 34
15° BACCIANTI MARCO GLI SPUNTATI 32
16° VILLANI DENIS PODISTICA PRATESE 30
17° AGRESTI SIMONE GLI SPUNTATI 29
18° FRULLI SIMONE GLI SPUNTATI 29
19° CAO MASSIMO GLI SPUNTATI 29
20° LASTRUCCI LORENZO PODISTICA PRATO NORD 28
21° RUOTOLO GINO PODISTICA PRATO NORD 28
22° DI CATERINA EMANUELE GLI SPUNTATI 25
23° MATTALIANO MASSIMO ATLETICA PRATO 23
24° VIZZINI MASSIMILIANO PODISTICA PRATO NORD 23
25° LASCIALFARI FULVIO PODISTICA PRATO NORD 22
26° GUERRI FEDERICO GLI SPUNTATI 21
27° ABATE ANTONIO ATLETICA PRATO 21
28° CONTI LUCA PODISTICA PRATESE 20



CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE DI CORSA SU STRADA 2015

CLASSIFICA

ASSOLUTI MASCHILI

 COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI 
(alla 5^ gara)

29° LUCARELLI ALESSANDRO PODISTICA PRATO NORD 16
30° AMADIO GIANLUCA PODISTICA PRATESE 16
31° GIULIANI SAVERIO GLI SPUNTATI 15
32° COZZOLINO CLAUDIO PODISTICA PRATO NORD 12
33° LOMI SIMONE PODISTICA PRATO NORD 10
34° CAPPELLI SIMONE ATLETICA PRATO 11
35° PERRONE CLAUDIO PODISTICA PRATO NORD 9
36° CAMPANILE MARCO ATLETICA PRATO 0
37° DE FELICE BIAGIO GLI SPUNTATI 0
38° CECCHI LORENZO GLI SPUNTATI 0
39° BELLINI ALESSIO GLI SPUNTATI 0
40° BETTAZZI MARCO GLI SPUNTATI 0
41° GRANIERO VINCENZO GLI SPUNTATI 0
42° CIULLI LEONARDO GLI SPUNTATI 0
43° DESIDERI SIMONE GLI SPUNTATI 0
44° LO RE  FRANCOIS GLI SPUNTATI 0
45° BILLI MASSIMO GLI SPUNTATI 0
46° TEMPESTI JONATAN PODISTICA PRATESE 0
47° PARA EMANUELE PODISTICA PRATESE 0
48° DOTI ANTONIO PODISTICA PRATO NORD 0
49° ZIO DAVIDE PODISTICA PRATO NORD 0
50° CALUSSI SAMUELE PODISTICA PRATO NORD 0
51° GROSSI DAVID PODISTICA PRATO NORD 0



CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE DI CORSA SU STRADA 2015

CLASSIFICA
VETERANI MASCHILI

 COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI 
(alla 5^ gara)

1° BIANCHI SERGIO ATLETICA PRATO 155
2° ROMANO CARMINE ATLETICA PRATO 145
3° PUGLIESE GIULIO ATLETICA PRATO 117
4° CALABRESE SILVIO PODISTICA PRATO NORD 68
5° CALAMAI STEFANO GLI SPUNTATI 58
6° STEFANI FRANCO PODISTICA PRATO NORD 55
7° CASAGNI ROBERTO PODISTICA PRATESE 53
8° MARTINI MAURIZIO PODISTICA PRATO NORD 44
9° PANZI RICCARDO PODISTICA PRATO NORD 38
10° INNOCENTI DEGLI MASSIMO PODISTICA PRATO NORD 32
11° D'AIUTO CARLO GLI SPUNTATI 25
12° ROSSI FABIO PODISTICA PRATESE 25
13° MEUCCI LUCA ATLETICA PRATO 23
14° BALDINI ANDREA GLI SPUNTATI 23
15° NIERI ALESSANDRO ATLETICA PRATO 21
16° CIABATTONI SIMONE GLI SPUNTATI 21
17° TRASMONDI ROBERTO ATLETICA PRATO 21
18° MORI LUCA PODISTICA PRATO NORD 20
19° MANZINI MARCO PODISTICA PRATESE 20
20° LEONI STEFANO PODISTICA PRATESE 19
21° VANELLO MARIO PODISTICA PRATESE 17
22° SCORRETTI LUCA PODISTICA PRATESE 16
23° RATENI ANTONIO PODISTICA PRATESE 0
24° GATTAI ARMANDO PODISTICA PRATESE 0



CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE DI CORSA SU STRADA 2015

CLASSIFICA

ARGENTO  MASCHILI

 COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI 
(alla 5^ gara)

1° FABRIZIO PASQUALE ATLETICA PRATO 96
2° BOERI ROBERTO PODISTICA PRATESE 91
3° SANDRELLI ANTONIO PODISTICA PRATESE 86
4° PORTOFRANCO FELICE PODISTICA PRATESE 73
5° MOCCIA  RAFFAELE PODISTICA PRATESE 58
6° CIRRI STEFANO PODISTICA PRATESE 56
7° SPICHETTI ANTONIO PODISTICA PRATO NORD 49
8° MULINACCI DANIELE PODISTICA PRATO NORD 46
9° MALENA ALESSIO PODISTICA PRATESE 44
10° MARTELLI GABRIELE PODISTICA PRATO NORD 43
11° TOTARO MARIO ATLETICA PRATO 41
12° SKINNER GRAHAM PODISTICA PRATO NORD 33
13° PAGLI ANDREA PODISTICA PRATO NORD 21
14° GIORGI MARIO PODISTICA PRATESE 0
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°



CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE DI CORSA SU STRADA 2015
CLASSIFICA

ASSOLUTE FEMMINILI

 COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI 
(alla 5^ gara)

1° MIGLIORI LAURA GLI SPUNTATI 86
2° COLZI SARA ATLETICA PRATO 66
3° CASINI CHIARA PODISTICA PRATO NORD 61
4° BRACHI FRANCESCA PODISTICA PRATO NORD 58
5° COLANTUONO DEBORA GLI SPUNTATI 53
6° FRANCHI MONICA ATLETICA PRATO 46
7° DI PIETRO ANNA PODISTICA PRATESE 28
8° ANZALONE LIBERATA PODISTICA PRATO NORD 28
9° PANNUTO LUCIA ATLETICA PRATO 23
10° EL AOUFY KHADISA ATLETICA PRATO 21
11° LUPI FRANCESCA ATLETICA PRATO 20
12° CHIERICI SUSANNA GLI SPUNTATI 0
13° PORTOGHESE NICOLETTA PODISTICA PRATESE 0
14° IANNETTONE SUSY PODISTICA PRATESE 0
15° COZZI ALESSANDRA PODISTICA PRATO NORD 0
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°



CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE DI CORSA SU STRADA 2015

CLASSIFICA

VETERANE FEMMINILI

 COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI 
(alla 5^ gara)

1^ CENTORE PATRIZIA PODISTICA PRATESE 109
2^ PASQUARIELLO MARIA ATLETICA PRATO 99
3^ BEGLIOMINI MANRICA PODISTICA PRATESE 94
4^ ANZALONE FILOMENA PODISTICA PRATO NORD 53
5^ GALARDI PAOLA PODISTICA PRATO NORD 25
6^ CHITI CINZIA PODISTICA PRATO NORD 25
7^ BRUSTOLON TATIANA GLI SPUNTATI 0
8^
9^
10^
11^
12^
13^
14^
15^
16^
17^
18^
19^
20^



             

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE DI CORSA SU STRADA 2015

CLASSIFICA

ARGENTO FEMMINILI

 COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI 
(alla 5^ gara)

1^ FORDIANI MARIA CRISTINA PODISTICA PRATO NORD 99
2^ MOSCATO GIUSEPPINA PODISTICA PRATESE 28
3^ STOLFI TERESA PODISTICA PRATO NORD 0
4^
5^
6^
7^
8^
9^
10^
11^
12^
13^
14^
15^
16^
17^
18^
19^
20^


