

CLASSIFICA

ASSOLUTI MASCHILI

	COGNOME E NOME	SOCIETA'	PUNTI (alla 5^ gara)
1°	PELLEGRINOTTI DAVID	ATLETICA PRATO	165
2°	CICCONE GIANFRANCO	PODISTICA PRATESE	109
3°	BANDONI GIORGIO	ATLETICA PRATO	93
3 4°	BATI ALESSANDRO		91
5°	MELANI ALESSIO	ATLETICA PRATO	-
		ATLETICA PRATO	76
6°	GIULIANI MASSIMO	GLI SPUNTATI	63
	RAMUNDO FEDERICO	ATLETICA PRATO	62
8°	MARCONI MIRCO	GLI SPUNTATI	56
9°	MIGLIORI FABRIZIO	GLI SPUNTATI	53
10°	BINI MARCO	ATLETICA PRATO	53
11°	CASERTA EMANUELE	GLI SPUNTATI	45
12°	COPPINI MATTEO	GLI SPUNTATI	42
13°	AGRESTI ANDREA	GLI SPUNTATI	39
14°	MANNOCCI GABRIELE	ATLETICA PRATO	34
15°	BACCIANTI MARCO	GLI SPUNTATI	32
16°	VILLANI DENIS	PODISTICA PRATESE	30
17°	AGRESTI SIMONE	GLI SPUNTATI	29
18°	FRULLI SIMONE	GLI SPUNTATI	29
19°	CAO MASSIMO	GLI SPUNTATI	29
20°	LASTRUCCI LORENZO	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	28
21°	RUOTOLO GINO	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	28
22°	DI CATERINA EMANUELE	GLI SPUNTATI	25
23°	MATTALIANO MASSIMO	ATLETICA PRATO	23
24°	VIZZINI MASSIMILIANO	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	23
25°	LASCIALFARI FULVIO	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	22
26°	GUERRI FEDERICO	GLI SPUNTATI	21
27°	ABATE ANTONIO	ATLETICA PRATO	21
28°	CONTI LUCA	PODISTICA PRATESE	20



CLASSIFICA

ASSOLUTI MASCHILI

	COGNOME E NOME	SOCIETA'	PUNTI (alla 5^ gara)
29°	LUCARELLI ALESSANDRO	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	16
30°	AMADIO GIANLUCA	PODISTICA PRATESE	16
31°	GIULIANI SAVERIO	GLI SPUNTATI	15
32°	COZZOLINO CLAUDIO	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	12
33°	LOMI SIMONE	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	10
34°	CAPPELLI SIMONE	ATLETICA PRATO	11
35°	PERRONE CLAUDIO	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	9
36°	CAMPANILE MARCO	ATLETICA PRATO	0
37°	DE FELICE BIAGIO	GLI SPUNTATI	0
38°	CECCHI LORENZO	GLI SPUNTATI	0
39°	BELLINI ALESSIO	GLI SPUNTATI	0
40°	BETTAZZI MARCO	GLI SPUNTATI	0
41°	GRANIERO VINCENZO	GLI SPUNTATI	0
42°	CIULLI LEONARDO	GLI SPUNTATI	0
43°	DESIDERI SIMONE	GLI SPUNTATI	0
44°	LO RE FRANCOIS	GLI SPUNTATI	0
45°	BILLI MASSIMO	GLI SPUNTATI	0
46°	TEMPESTI JONATAN	PODISTICA PRATESE	0
47°	PARA EMANUELE	PODISTICA PRATESE	0
48°	DOTI ANTONIO	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	0
49°	ZIO DAVIDE	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	0
50°	CALUSSI SAMUELE	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	0
51°	GROSSI DAVID	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	0



CLASSIFICA VETERANI MASCHILI

	COGNOME E NOME	SOCIETA'	PUNTI (alla 5^ gara)
1°	BIANCHI SERGIO	ATLETICA PRATO	155
2°	ROMANO CARMINE	ATLETICA PRATO	145
3°	PUGLIESE GIULIO	ATLETICA PRATO	117
4°	CALABRESE SILVIO	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	68
5°	CALAMAI STEFANO	GLI SPUNTATI	58
6°	STEFANI FRANCO	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	55
7°	CASAGNI ROBERTO	PODISTICA PRATESE	53
8°	MARTINI MAURIZIO	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	44
9°	PANZI RICCARDO	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	38
10°	INNOCENTI DEGLI MASSIMO	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	32
11°	D'AIUTO CARLO	GLI SPUNTATI	25
12°	ROSSI FABIO	PODISTICA PRATESE	25
13°	MEUCCI LUCA	ATLETICA PRATO	23
14°	BALDINI ANDREA	GLI SPUNTATI	23
15°	NIERI ALESSANDRO	ATLETICA PRATO	21
16°	CIABATTONI SIMONE	GLI SPUNTATI	21
17°	TRASMONDI ROBERTO	ATLETICA PRATO	21
18°	MORI LUCA	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	20
19°	MANZINI MARCO	PODISTICA PRATESE	20
20°	LEONI STEFANO	PODISTICA PRATESE	19
21°	VANELLO MARIO	PODISTICA PRATESE	17
22°	SCORRETTI LUCA	PODISTICA PRATESE	16
23°	RATENI ANTONIO	PODISTICA PRATESE	0
24°	GATTAI ARMANDO	PODISTICA PRATESE	0



CLASSIFICA

ARGENTO MASCHILI

	COGNOME E NOME	SOCIETA'	PUNTI (alla 5^ gara)
1°	FABRIZIO PASQUALE	ATLETICA PRATO	96
2°	BOERI ROBERTO	PODISTICA PRATESE	91
3°	SANDRELLI ANTONIO	PODISTICA PRATESE	86
4°	PORTOFRANCO FELICE	PODISTICA PRATESE	73
5°	MOCCIA RAFFAELE	PODISTICA PRATESE	58
6°	CIRRI STEFANO	PODISTICA PRATESE	56
7°	SPICHETTI ANTONIO	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	49
8°	MULINACCI DANIELE	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	46
9°	MALENA ALESSIO	PODISTICA PRATESE	44
10°	MARTELLI GABRIELE	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	43
11°	TOTARO MARIO	ATLETICA PRATO	41
12°	SKINNER GRAHAM	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	33
13°	PAGLI ANDREA	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	21
14°	GIORGI MARIO	PODISTICA PRATESE	0
15°			
16°			
17°			
18°			
19°			
20°			
21°			
22°			



CLASSIFICA

ASSOLUTE FEMMINILI

	COGNOME E NOME	SOCIETA'	PUNTI (alla 5^ gara)
1°	MIGLIORI LAURA	GLI SPUNTATI	86
2°	COLZI SARA	ATLETICA PRATO	66
3°	CASINI CHIARA	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	61
4°	BRACHI FRANCESCA	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	58
5°	COLANTUONO DEBORA	GLI SPUNTATI	53
6°	FRANCHI MONICA	ATLETICA PRATO	46
7°	DI PIETRO ANNA	PODISTICA PRATESE	28
8°	ANZALONE LIBERATA	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	28
9°	PANNUTO LUCIA	ATLETICA PRATO	23
10°	EL AOUFY KHADISA	ATLETICA PRATO	21
11°	LUPI FRANCESCA	ATLETICA PRATO	20
12°	CHIERICI SUSANNA	GLI SPUNTATI	0
13°	PORTOGHESE NICOLETTA	PODISTICA PRATESE	0
14°	IANNETTONE SUSY	PODISTICA PRATESE	0
15°	COZZI ALESSANDRA	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	0
16°			
17°			
18°			
19°			
20°			
21°			



CLASSIFICA

VETERANE FEMMINILI

	COGNOME E NOME	SOCIETA'	PUNTI (alla 5^ gara)
1^	CENTORE PATRIZIA	PODISTICA PRATESE	109
2^	PASQUARIELLO MARIA	ATLETICA PRATO	99
3^	BEGLIOMINI MANRICA	PODISTICA PRATESE	94
4^	ANZALONE FILOMENA	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	53
5^	GALARDI PAOLA	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	25
6^	CHITI CINZIA	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	25
7^	BRUSTOLON TATIANA	GLI SPUNTATI	0
8^			
9^			
10^			
11^			
12^			
13^			
14^			
15^			
16^			
17^			
18^			
19^			
20^			
	1	1	l



CLASSIFICA

ARGENTO FEMMINILI

	COGNOME E NOME	SOCIETA'	PUNTI (alla 5^ gara)
1^	FORDIANI MARIA CRISTINA	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	99
2^	MOSCATO GIUSEPPINA	PODISTICA PRATESE	28
3^	STOLFI TERESA	PODISTICA PRATO NORD	0
4^			
5^			
6^			
7^			
8^			
9^			
10^			
11^			
12^			
13^			
14^			
15^			
16^			
17^			
18^			
19^			
20^			